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DALTON, WAID 10.00  9.850 10.00  49.0010.710 10.00 11.980  4.00 32.540 15.00  1 100.00  0.00

DUFFIN, COOPER  8.00 13.790  5.00  44.0012.160  7.50  8.560 10.00 34.510 13.50  2 100.00  0.00

CHAPPELL, NICK  9.00 13.760  6.00  43.0011.810  9.00  9.930  7.00 35.500 12.00  3 100.00  0.00

SIMPSON, TOM  9.00 13.700  8.00  33.5026.180  0.00  9.000  9.00 48.880  7.50  4 100.00  0.00

PAVKOV, COOPER  5.50 13.730  7.00  31.0013.620  6.00 13.290  2.00 40.640 10.50  5 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN 10.00 12.220  9.00  30.00100.00  0.00  9.840  8.00 122.06  3.00  6 100.00  0.00

CRUZ, LUCAS  7.00 20.150  0.00  26.5012.160  7.50 12.500  3.00 44.810  9.00  7 100.00  0.00

VANBIEZEN, JETT  9.00 13.830  4.00  25.0027.110  0.00 11.150  6.00 52.090  6.00  8 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, KYLER 10.00 33.570  0.00  14.5032.030  0.00 14.100  0.00 79.700  4.50  9 100.00  0.00

MCDANIEL, DEVON 10.00 100.00  0.00  14.0016.030  4.00 100.00  0.00 216.03  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

YORE, BREY 10.00 20.970  0.00  13.0019.830  3.00 100.00  0.00 140.80  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

CHILD, HAZE  6.00 17.280  1.00  12.0015.470  5.00 100.00  0.00 132.75  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WES  5.50 17.390  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 11.530  5.00 128.92  1.50 13 100.00  0.00

HEWITT, RUGER  9.00 17.490  0.00  11.0020.970  2.00 100.00  0.00 138.46  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

YORK, SYLAIS 10.00 17.500  0.00  11.00100.00  0.00 13.430  1.00 130.93  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

SHAW, JADE  7.50 15.770  3.00  10.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 215.77  0.00 16 100.00  0.00

GIBBS, RENO  7.00 100.00  0.00   8.0021.240  1.00 100.00  0.00 221.24  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

REAM, MACOY  7.00 23.770  0.00   7.0024.180  0.00 100.00  0.00 147.95  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

ROSE, DONOVAUN  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0025.470  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.47  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN  5.00 15.980  2.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 215.98  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

AIKEN, REED  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0027.960  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.96  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

ANGELL, HAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

BARKER, CASON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

BOND, TYSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0023.530  0.00 100.00  0.00 223.53  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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CUTLER, WILL  0.00 20.010  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.01  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

DALTON, LUKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

EIGUREN, BIRCH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0027.660  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.66  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

GORDON, SPENCER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00  0.000  0.00 200.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

GREGERSEN, GAGE  0.00 19.040  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 219.04  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

GREGORY, ROBERT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

GRENKE, JACE  0.00 27.180  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.18  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

HASKELL, BRAYDEN  0.00 22.630  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 222.63  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

JENSEN, WYATT  0.00 25.170  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.17  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

KLINGLER, CARSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0030.210  0.00 100.00  0.00 230.21  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

LARISON, LAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.860  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.86  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

KEARL, KALEB  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

MERICA, KELLEN  0.00 25.750  0.00   0.0029.610  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.36  0.00 38 100.00  0.00

OLSEN, LUKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

POTTER, STETSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

REDMOND, COLE  0.00 20.280  0.00   0.0025.520  0.00 100.00  0.00 145.80  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

RICHINS, EVERETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

RICKS, RJ  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

ROCHE, HUNTER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

SEVERE, RYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

SKOVGARD, WYATT  0.00 27.140  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.14  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

SMITH, WHITT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

ST. ONGE, JESSE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

STAPELMAN, CLAY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, BOEDY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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WANSTROM, PAUL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

WARD, CONOR  0.00 17.710  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.71  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

SMITH, GABE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0029.920  0.00 100.00  0.00 229.92  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

ZOLLINGER, CAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00


